JUNE 2008
DAY ELEV

1 998.62
2 998.18
3 997.97
4 997.64
5 996.95
6 996.39
7 995.96
8 995.49
9 995.11
10 994.52
11 993.94
12 993.37
13 992.84
14 992.16
15 991.51
16 990.88
17 990.13
18 989.37
19 988.52
20 987.72
21 986.95
22 986.06
23 985.22
24 984.29
25 983.38
26 982.61
27 981.80
28 980.94
29 980.11
30 979.29
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
2.806.8
2,798.6 -8.2 5,837
2,789.1 -9.5 5,449
2,784.6 -4.5 6,767
2,7775 -7.1 6,136
2,762.7 -14.8 1,910
2,750.7 -12.0 3,247
2,7415 -9.2 4,369
2,731.6 -10.0 4,151
2,7235 -8.1 5,167
2,711.0 -12.5 3,426
2,698.8 -12.3 4,011
2,686.8 -12.0 4,303
2,675.6 -11.1 4,020
2,661.4 -14.2 3,233
2,647.9 -13.5 3,040
2,634.8 -13.1 3,566
2,619.3 -15.5 3,261
2,603.7 -15.6 3,814
2,586.2 -17.4 3,027
2,569.9 -16.3 3,595
2,554.4 -15.6 3,697
2,536.3 -18.1 3,536
2,519.4 -16.9 3,410
2,500.7 -18.6 2,728
2,482.6 -18.1 2,332
2,467.3 -15.3 3,988
2,451.3 -16.0 3,364
2,434.4 -16.9 3,246
2,418.2 -16.2 3,435
2,402.2 -16.0 2,541

-404.6 114,606
-404,600 227,321

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

POWER

9,340
9,563
8,323
9,021
8,666

8,600
8,278
8,407
8,486
8,960

9,508
9,383
9,100
9,931
9,354

9,690
10,549
11,143
11,334
11,556

11,353
12,627
11,727
11,943
11,311

11,513
11,199
11,587
11,402
10,377

304,231
603,442

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

0

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
603,442 OUTLET

TOTAL

15,906
619,348

Table 3

RUN DATE: August 8, 2008

EVAPORATION

C.FS. INCHES
OUTLET
482 152 24
487 190 .30
487 241 .38
499 190 .30
499 214 34
496 182 29
513 207 33
567 212 34
515 237 38
478 280 45
475 204 33
701 259 42
256 271 44
273 196 32
251 257 42
247 225 37
288 243 40
250 308 51
255 223 37
0 258 43
0 203 34
0 30 .05
0 207 35
0 176 .30
0 164 28
0 175 .30
0 232 40
0 185 32
0 218 38
0 223 .39
8,019 6,362 10.47
15,906 12,619
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .08
JULY 1, 2007 TODATE=  46.46

PRECIP
INCHES



